50. Internationales StraRengehen am 13.04.2019

AK-Wertung 1 Kilometer Kinder U10/U12

Plg. Name

1. Wenzel
Ritzmann
3. Fenner

L

1. Pyatayeva

1. Ackermann
2. Janicke

1. Bohn
2. Gruschwitz
3. Ernst

Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
www.springer-sport.de

Vorname

Antonia
Miriam
Lilly Mila

Kira

Lara
Lara

Alexander
Philipp
Nick

Verein / Nation

ASV Erfurt
ASV Erfurt
ASV Erfurt

ASV Erfurt

LG Vogtland
Leichtathletik in Beeskow

LG Erfurt
LG Vogtland
LG Erfurt

AK

w9
W9
w9

W10

wil
Wil

M11
M11
M11

Zielzeit

0:06:37
0:07:08
0:07:09

0:07:32

0:05:59
0:06:39

0:06:20
0:06:27
0:07:37

Jg Stnr.

2010
2010
2010

2009

2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

170
169
164

168

161
166

162
165
163

Seite 1von 1



	Ergebnisliste

