

AK-Wertung 1 Kilometer Kinder U10/U12

Plg.	Name	Vorname	Verein / Nation	AK	Zielzeit	Jg	Stnr.
1.	Wenzel	Antonia	ASV Erfurt	W9	0:06:37	2010	170
2.	Ritzmann	Miriam	ASV Erfurt	W9	0:07:08	2010	169
3.	Fenner	Lilly Mila	ASV Erfurt	W9	0:07:09	2010	164
1.	Pyatayeva	Kira	ASV Erfurt	W10	0:07:32	2009	168
1.	Ackermann	Lara	LG Vogtland	W11	0:05:59	2008	161
2.	Jänicke	Lara	Leichtathletik in Beeskow	W11	0:06:39	2008	166
1.	Bohn	Alexander	LG Erfurt	M11	0:06:20	2008	162
2.	Gruschwitz	Philipp	LG Vogtland	M11	0:06:27	2008	165
3.	Ernst	Nick	LG Erfurt	M11	0:07:37	2008	163